LANDES-SCHUTZENVERBAND FUR NIEDEROSTERREICH

Lspl Gewehr Rahberger Wolfgang Wotzling 17 3233 Kilb Tel.
0664 4625066 rahberger.wolfgang@aon.at 1spl-Igkk @Isvnoe.at

Mannschaftsfernwettkampf LG 2014/2015

Landesliga 4. Runde

HSV St. Polten 1146 0 ESV Amstetten 1164 2
SG OMV Prottes 1156 2 Konigstettner SSV 1140 0
SG Baden 1560 1120 0 Rabensteiner SG 1142 2
SV Gaming 1131 2 KSV 1690 Grafenworth 1115 0
Priv. SK St. Polten 1113 0 USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 1122 2
Verein G S U N Ringe Punkte
OMV SG Prottes 4 4 0 0 4620 8
ESV Amstetten 4 4 0 0 4593 8
SV Gaming 4 4 0 0 4554 8
Rabensteiner SG 4 3 0 1 4600 6
HSV St. Polten 4 2 0 2 4565 4
SSV Konigstetten 4 1 0 3 4539 2
KSV 1690 Grafenworth 4 1 0 3 4434 2
USV Kirchberg am Wechsel 4 1 0 3 4434 2
SG Baden 1560 4 0 0 4 4497 0
Priv SK St. Polten 4 0 0 4 4422 0

Name Verein Ringe
Schmirl Alexander Rabensteiner SG 396
Gansch Leopold Rabensteiner SG 394
Pribitzer Marlene OMV SG Prottes 393
Kleemann Michael Konigstettner SSV 393
Briickner Verena SG Baden 1560 392
KafBberger Peter ESV Amstetten 392
Gassner Wolfgang ESV Amstetten 388
Gruber Jiirgen HSV St. Polten 387
Leutner Patrick SV Gaming 385
Halbartschlager Sarah ESV Amstetten 384
Regner Wolfgang OMV SG Prottes 383
Fessl Sebastian HSV St. Polten 381
Tauchner Grete USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 380
Feilhammer Franziska OMYV SG Prottes 380
Schneckenleitner Elisabeth Konigstettner SSV 379
Fischer Martin HSV St. Polten 378
Karl Helmut Priv. SK St. Polten 377
Riegler Paul SV Gaming 374
Oberndorfer Michael KSV 1690 Grafenworth 374
Morgenbesser Johann USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 373
Egger Martin SV Gaming 372
Loffler Astrid KSV 1690 Grafenworth 371
Wimmer Robert KSV 1690 Grafenworth 370
Hofmann Leopold Priv. SK St. Polten 370
Spies Michael USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 369
Stockinger Patrick SG Baden 1560 368
Dier Andrea Konigstettner SSV 368
Schlégl Hermann Priv. SK St. Polten 366
Lipp Josef SG Baden 1560 360
Gansch Leopold Rabensteiner SG 352
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1. Klasse

SG Union Seitenstetten 1142 2
SV 1602 Stockerau 1087 2
SV Stossing 0754 0
SV 1288 Klosterneuburg 0000 0
SV Gaming 2 1090 1
Platz Verein
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SG Union Seitenstetten
ZG Lassee

ATV Raika Gloggnitz

SV Gaming 2

SG OMV Prottes 2

Union SV Kaumberg
KSV 1690 Grafenworth 2
SV Stossing

SV Stockerau 1602

SV 1288 Klosterneuburg

Name
Kroiss Andreas
Prinz Gerhard
Bauer Martin
Prinz Franz
Kurka Richard
Lesk Katharina
Embhofer Albin
Hipfinger Maria
Hofler Hannes
Harreither Birgit
Gossler Giinter
Harczula Michael
Gottschalk Harald
Reichl Norbert
Surek Franz
Hornek Josef
Biichler Hermann
Fitzthum Gerda
Englert Dieter
Bachinger Eva
Ulrich Stefan
Nei3 Robert
Erlinger Hermann
Schwarz Bettina
Novacek Gerd
Spohn Hermann
Hofler Daniel
Klemisch Johann
Jochl Leopold
Unger Ingrid

4. Runde
7ZG Lassee
KSV 1690 Grafenworth 2
ATV Raika Gloggnitz
SG OMYV Prottes 2
Union SV Kaumberg
G S U N
4 4 0 0
4 3 0 1
4 3 0 1
4 2 1 1
4 2 0 2
4 2 1 1
4 1 0 3
4 1 0 3
4 1 0 3
4 1 0 3
Verein
ATV Raika Gloggnitz
SG Union Seitenstetten
SV Stossing

SG Union Seitenstetten
ZG Lassee

ATV Raika Gloggnitz
SG Union Seitenstetten
OMV SG Prottes 2

SV Stossing

SV Gaming 2

Union SV Kaumberg

SV Stockerau 1602
OMYV SG Prottes 2

ZG Lassee

OMYV SG Prottes 2
Union SV Kaumberg
ATV Raika Gloggnitz
ZG Lassee

SV Stockerau 1602

SV Gaming 2

KSV 1690 Grafenworth 2
SV Gaming 2

KSV 1690 Grafenworth 2
SV Stockerau 1602
Union SV Kaumberg
KSV 1690 Grafenworth 2
SV Stossing

SV 1288 Klosterneuburg
SV 1288 Klosterneuburg
SV 1288 Klosterneuburg

1104
1067
1125
1108
1090

Ringe Punkte

4545
4461
4407
4365
4379
4276
4280
3784
3280
2180

Ringe
387
386
383
382
376
375
374
373
371
371
368
368
368
367
367
365
363
361
361
360
360
359
359
358
357
348
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Mannschaftsfernwettkampf LG 2014/2015

2. Klasse 4. Runde
SG OMV Prottes 3 1033 0 Priv. SV Gresten 1097 2
ESV Amstetten 2 1029 0 HSV St. Polten 2 1119 2
SV Hollabrunn 1716 1043 0 USV Rastenfeld 1088 2
SV Sitzenberg-Reidling 1112 0 EWC Schrick 1137 2
SSV Konigstetten 2 1060 2 Pielachtaler SG 1033 0
Platz Verein G S U N Ringe Punkte
1 EWC Schrick 4 4 0 0 4506 8
2 Priv. SV Gresten 4 4 0 0 4364 8
3 HSV St. Polten 2 4 3 0 1 4460 6
4 USV Rastenfeld 4 3 0 1 4378 6
5 SSV Koénigstetten 2 4 2 0 2 4231 4
6 Pielachtaler SG 4 2 0 2 4100 4
7 SV Sitzenberg Reidling 4 1 0 3 4336 2
8 SV Hollabrunn 1716 4 1 0 3 4202 2
9 ESV Amstetten 2 4 0 0 4 4108 0
10 SG OMV Prottes 3 4 0 0 4 3839 0
Platz Name Verein Ringe
1 Hofling Sandra EWC Schrick 382
2 Hermanek Angelika HSV St. Polten 2 381
3 Schweighofer Beate EWC Schrick 380
4 Hirtl Karl Priv. SV Gresten 378
5 Kirchberger Paul USV Rastenfeld 375
6 Schweighofer Roman EWC Schrick 375
7 Hiitterer Alexander SV Sitzenberg Reidling 374
8 Kronberger Petra SV Hollabrunn 1716 372
9 Gierlinger Hubert Priv. SV Gresten 371
10 Kellner Philip SV Sitzenberg Reidling 370
11 Eder Roman HSYV St. Polten 2 370
12 Herzog David SV Sitzenberg Reidling 368
13 Paternoster Franz HSV St. Polten 2 368
14 Konicek Else SV Hollabrunn 1716 364
15 Schandl Helmut USV Rastenfeld 363
16 Brabec Karl Konigstettner SSV 2 362
17 Pribitzer Herbert SG OMV Prottes 3 360
18 Roth Michael Pielachtaler SG 357
19 Dier Helmut Konigstettner SSV 2 352
20 Grassmann Giinther Pielachtaler SG 351
21 Polt Franz USV Rastenfeld 350
22 Feilhammer Martin SG OMYV Prottes 3 349
23 Péchhacker Susanne Priv. SV Gresten 348
24 Kriickl Erich Konigstettner SSV 2 346
25 Stixenberger Margit ESV Amstetten 2 346
26 Heuberger Wolfgang ESV Amstetten 2 342
27 Heuberger Elisabeth ESV Amstetten 2 341
28 Puchegger Walter Pielachtaler SG 325
29 Schartner Eva SG OMV Prottes 3 324
30 Streicher Andrea SV Hollabrunn 1716 307
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3. Klasse 4. Runde
7G Lassee 2 1040 2 SG Langau 1026 0
SV Sitzenberg-Reidling 2 1064 2 SV Stossing 2 0671 0
SV Senftenberg 1055 0 HSV Krems Mautern 1093 2
SV Sierningtal 1078 0 ESV Amstetten 3 1106 2
SG Raika Gostling 1113 2 SV Gaming 3 0338 0
Platz Verein G S U N Ringe Punkte
1 SG Raika Gostling/Ybbs 4 3 0 1 4454 6
2 HSV Krems Mautern 4 3 0 1 4391 6
3 SV Sierningtal 4 3 0 1 4227 6
4 ZG Lassee 2 4 3 0 1 4177 6
5 ESV Amstetten 3 4 2 0 2 4358 4
6 SV Stossing 2 4 2 0 2 2791 4
7 SV Sitzenberg Reidling 2 4 2 0 2 2732 4
8 SG Senftenberg 4 1 0 3 4153 2
9 SG Langau 4 1 0 3 4073 2
10 SV Gaming 3 4 0 0 4 1564 0
Platz Name Verein Ringe
1 Zettel Bernadette SG Raika Gostling/Ybbs 385
2 Pusterhofer Sophie ESV Amstetten 3 379
3 Marijanivic Ilja SG Raika Gostling/Ybbs 374
4 Mag. Herz Martina SG Senfenberg 373
5 Seitner Gerhard HSV Krems Mautern 372
6 Millautz Nicole HSV Krems Mautern 371
7 Herzog Josef SV Sitzenberg Reidling 2 368
8 Planer Herbert SV Sierningtal 365
9 Maderthaner Christian ESV Amstetten 3 364
10 Stockmann Sabine ESV Amstetten 3 363
11 Obermann Michael SV Sierningtal 358
12 Schnetzer Fritz SG Senfenberg 358
13 Blamauer Valentin SG Langau 357
14 Schmuck Christian SV Sierningtal 355
15 Auer Michaela SG Raika Gostling/Ybbs 354
16 Kurka Roland ZG Lassee 2 352
17 Millautz Patrick HSV Krems Mautern 350
18 Fehringer Michael SV Sitzenberg Reidling 2 349
19 Ordelt Johannes ZG Lassee 2 347
20 Rodl Stefan SV Sitzenberg Reidling 2 347
21 Mlmayer Mario SV Stossing 2 344
22 Wilsch Alexander SG Langau 342
23 Aichinger Martin ZG Lassee 2 341
24 Hametner Bernhard SG Gaming 3 338
25 Strutzenberger Iris SV Stossing 2 327
26 Wilsch Melanie SG Langau 327
27 Herz Elisabeth SG Senfenberg 324
28 Katzensteiner Stefan SV Stossing 2 0
29 Bauer Christa SG Gaming 3 0
30 Dorninger Mathias SG Gaming 3 0
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